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11. ASSEMBLY AIR END - MODEL 7 x 5 NL
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11. ASSEMBLY AIR END - MODEL 7 x 5 NL

No.

2A

2B

2C

2D

2E

2F

2G

2H

2M

2N

2P

Ref Part No.

70327671

70327689

70327721

70327705

70426358

70402706

70232855

70222740

31201932

37023058

70327580

Description

Assembly Packing Metalic

Assembly Cylinder

Assembly Plate Port Frame End

Assembly Plate Port Outer End

Assembly Head Frm & Dist Pc

Assembly Head Outer

Assembly Piston

Assembly Rod Piston

Assembly Valve Inlet & Unloader

Assembly Valve Discharge

Assembly Stop Oil Plate

QTY

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1
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