



All manufacturer's names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.



11. ASSEMBLY AIR END - MODEL 7 x 5 NL

No.	Description	Ref Part No.	QTY
2A	Assembly Packing Metalic	70327671	1
2B	Assembly Cylinder	70327689	1
2C	Assembly Plate Port Frame End	70327721	1
2D	Assembly Plate Port Outer End	70327705	1
2E	Assembly Head Frm & Dist Pc	70426358	1
2F	Assembly Head Outer	70402706	1
2G	Assembly Piston	70232855	1
2H	Assembly Rod Piston	70222740	1
2M	Assembly Valve Inlet & Unloader	31201932	2
2N	Assembly Valve Discharge	37023058	2
2P	Assembly Stop Oil Plate	70327580	1